
Schedule of Records 

Reference:   FOI-2025-001659 

FOI Schedule of Records:  Summary of Decision Making 

Record 
No 

Date of 
Record 

Brief Description No. of 
pages 

Author Type of 
Record 

Decision: 
Grant / Part 
Grant / 
Refuse 

Section of Act, if 
Applicable 

Record Edited 
/Identify deletions 

1. 

1.1 

1.2 

20/06/2025 
11:05 

External email 

+2 attachments

PQ 

PQ 

1 

1 

1 

Department 
of Finance 

Email 

Word 
Document 

Word 
Document 

 Part Grant 

Part Grant 

Refuse 

Section 32(1)(b) 

Out of Scope 

Out of Scope 

Redacted Text 

Redacted Text 

N/A 

2. 23/06/2025 
09:26 
09:10 

20/06/2025 
16:56 
15:54 
15:36 
15:05 
13:50 
12:59 
12:44 
11:38 
11:14 

Internal email chain 6 Central Bank Email Part Grant Section 42(j) 

Section 30(1)(a) 
and  
Section 30(1)(b) 

Section 32(1)(b) 

Redacted Text 

3. 20/06/2025 
13:56 

Internal email chain 4 Central Bank Email Refuse Section 30(1)(a) 
and  
Section 30(1)(b) 

N/A 



 

 

(remainder of record 
duplicate emails in record 2: 
13:50-11:14) 
 

Email 
 

N/A N/A N/A 
 

4. 
 
 
4.1 

20/06/2025 
12:59 
 
 
 
 
 

Internal email chain  
(duplicate emails in record 2)  
 
+1 attachment  

3 
 
 
Undefined 

Central Bank Email 
 
 
Email 
 

N/A 
 
 
Refuse 

N/A 
 
 
Section 30(1)(a) 
and  
Section 30(1)(b) 
 
 

N/A 
 
 
N/A 
 
 

5. 20/06/2025 
12:58 
 
 

Internal email chain  
 
 
 
(remainder of record 
duplicate emails in record 2: 
12:44-11:14) 
 

2 Central Bank Email 
 
 
 
Email 
 

Refuse 
 
 
 
N/A 

Section 30(1)(a) 
and  
Section 30(1)(b) 
 
N/A 

N/A 
 
 
 
N/A 

6. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
6.1 
 
 
6.2 

23/06/2025 
09:28 
 
 

Internal/ external email 
chain  
(duplicate email in record 1: 
11:05) 
 
+2 attachments  
 
Response to PQ  
 
 
Response to PQ 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1 
 
 
1 

Central Bank/ 
Department 
of Finance 
 
 
 
 
Central Bank 
 
 
Central Bank 
 

Email 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Word 
Document 
 
Word 
Document 
 

Part Grant 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Refuse 
 
 
Refuse 
 

Section 32(1)(b) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Section 42(j) 
 
 
Out of Scope 

Redacted Text 
 
 
 
 
 
 
N/A 
 
 
N/A 

 


